
82

80

78

76

74

76

72

74
76

82

80

78

76
76

76

74

72

74

72 72

70

72

74

76

76

76

CHARLES   STREET

BENCHMARK

ASSESSORS LOT 148-0-21
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Scale 1" = 20' GRADY CONSULTING,  L.L.C.

# 2 5   C H A R L E S    S T R E E T
HINGHAM,  MASSACHUSETTS

NOTES:

FLOOD NOTE:

RECORD OWNER:

PLOT PLAN FOR ADDITION

CONSERVATION NOTE:

CODE QTY BOTANICAL / COMMON NAME CONT CAL

DECIDUOUS TREES

PLANT_SCHEDULE

GROUND COVERS

SHRUBS
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